Largest
Companies

E-mail addresses for companies

We provide you with personal e-mail addresses to companies' top decision-makers.

E-MAIL ADDRESSES

If you want to buy e-mail addresses to your e-mail campaigns, you should turn to Largestcompanies. We take care of your direct eDM
campaigns and newsletters. Thanks to our high-quality e-mail addresses, we can pick out exactly the target group you want to reach. This

means a lead generation that gives you relevant leads by e-mail.

Content Media Partner Nordic AB, the company that markets Largestcompanies, is a member of Swedma following their ethical rules for B2B
marketing when it comes to e-mail, i.e., you may communicate via e-mail with decision-makers and companies if it is relevant to the company

or decision-maker's role at the company.

PERSONAL E-MAIL ADDRESSES TO UP TO TEN DECISION-MAKERS

Chairman of the board
CEO

Marketing director
CFO

HR manager
Technical manager

IT manager
Production manager
Purchasing manager
Sales manager

"All marketing activities of TaxiKurir Stockholm must
be of a high quality and give good results, thta is why
we choose Largestcompanies as a total supplier of our o

IN TOTAL, THERE ARE APPROXIMATELY 270,000
NORDIC E-MAIL ADDRESSES IN THE DATABASE.

E-mail addresses are delivered directly to you in an in Excel file by e-mail.

e-mail campaigns."

Kenneth Holm, Marketing Manager
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565481883 VisitDenmark AB. Agneta Astrand INFO_C aaa@uisitdenmark com
560813775 Geze Scandinavia AB. Ann-Sofie Ahman m a ahman@geze com
562319458 Scandinavian Aerospace & Industry AB Annika Andersson EC a andersson@saiab se
Amit Bajaj FC abajaj@tcs.com
Per-Olof Gustavsson VD abax@brevet.nu
Abbe Adler VD abbe.adler@afarslogik se
Abbe lbrahim VD abbe@operakallaren s
Abbe Stéhlberg VD abbe.stahlberg@kira.se
Abdel Bental m abdel bental@sbsradio.se
Abdullah Hafif Vo abdullah hafif@storavikingen. se
9260903 CatalystOne Solutions AB Anders Bevegérd FC abevegard@catalystone.com
Annika Billberg INFO_C a billberg@intrum.com
5561341248 Intrum Justitia Sverige AB Annika Billberg INFO_C a billberg@se intrum.com
15 7226892 5564530433 Rosenbergs Arkitekter AB Abi Najafi m abi_najafi@rosenbergs.se
560362823 Industrimineral BQ AB Anders Borgenstiema VD ab@industimineral.se
Anders Bladh VD a bladh@intenalor.com
18 /471672 5561436669 Spades Tradgérdsaniaggningar, AB Egon Spade VD ab.spades@swipnet s
560875204 Stiltyger, AB John Synnergren abstiityger@telia.com
20 224153 5565356168 Travel Beyond i Stockholm AB Annika Bjérkroth MC_BRANSCH ab@iravelbeyond.se
Anne Buckard abuckard@ingeus.se
221202629 6661729343 Videvox Biografsenice AB Acke Bengtsson T acke@ideovox. se
23 (156267 5563603355 Jones Lang LaSalle Holding AB Ackim Axelsson Canay m ackim_axelssoncanay@eu il com
24 239359 5566111430 Heldagsskolan Rullen AB Anne-Chistine Svahn VD ac.ullen@telia.com
25101899 5563797676 ADAB Analytical Devices AB Bertil Jansson VD adab@analyticaldev.se
561975375 Chicago Pneumatic Construction Equipment AB Mattias Edstrom EC adam.airosto@se atlascopco.com
Adam Blomberg T adam. blomberg@euroling.se
28 (228708 5566332473 Habia Cable CS Technology AB Adam Mameson VD adam. mameson@cstechnology.se
29 7157694 5565893995 Betania Organisationsmedicin AB Adam Nerell m adam nerell@betania.se
Adam Tomaszewski T adam tomaszewski@nde.se
560509944 Swatch Group (Nordic) AB Adam Wolski m adam wolski@se.swatchgroup.com
Adam Eriksson VD adam@zmind.se
563805723 Biogaia AB. Anders Dahlayist m ad@biogaia.se
34 1159139 5566136510 Wittur Sweden AB Adel Gharbi Ic adel gharbi @wittur s
563203074 Flygtaxi Sverige AB Ann Dardai EC 2d@flygtaxi.se
Adrian Bellini m adrian.bellini@bolero se
377156196 5566374533 Implement MP AB Adrian Glansborg m adrian.glansborg@implement se
560711888 Wrigley Scandinavia AB Adrian Innergérd FC adrian.innergard@wrigley.com
39 7124701 '5565077160 Espresso House Sweden AB Adriana Capoferro VD adriano capoferro@espressohouse se
40 (1216325 '5560662026 Snickargladje Stockholm AB Adrian Culafic EC adrian@snickargladjestockholm.se
41215387 5566074539 Stéldepan i Stockholm AB Adrian Ahlberg C adrian@staldepan.se
426624 6561951995 Sveriges Utbildningsradio AB Anders Dramstad PROD_C adr@ur.se
434249 6560638511 Diamond Power Sweden AB Ann-Catrin Edwall C aedwall@diamondpower.se
44 7483182 5567675961 Eieruds Trans port AB Annika Eierud EC ae@eieud.se
4521528 "3311140499 Ateljé Anders Friberg Anders Erik Fiiberg VD a.e fiberg@telia.com
45 (227487 5562485267 Skondals Akeri AB Asa Fredriksson EC afi@skondalsaker.se
47 1225220 5567116594 MRIModern Restaurang Inredning AB Agata Skalimowska VD agata@nmiinredning com
Agata Simo m agata simo@cross.eu

48 [157857 '5566004072 Cross Sportswear Intemational AB
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Phone: +46 8 566 229 00
Fax: +46 8 566 229 10

CONTENT MEDIA PARTNER NORDIC AB
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